
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
E 195 FT FOR POB, CONT E 90 FT, 
90 FT, S 130 FT TO POB.

VRASTIL TIMOTHY/VRASTIL LORA
3525 MAPLE AVE
MANHATTAN BEACH, CA 90266

31-3S-17-06194-000
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEPAGE CHARLES

VRASTIL TIMOTHY

1438/2542 5/06/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEPAGE CHARLES

LEPAGE CHARLES
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1439 NW AVERY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,524 103.5342 115.96 176,723 1966 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 80 100 80 6,030

BAS 120 100 120 9,045

BAS 1,168 100 1,168 88,037

FOP 48 30 14 1,055

FOP 112 30 34 2,563

UST 240 45 108 8,141

1,768 1,524 114,870

BAS= W48 BAS= W12 S10 E12 N10$ S10 UST= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S8
BAS= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E10 S8 FOP= W10 FOP= W12 S4 E12 N4$ S4
E28 N4 W18$ E38N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1966 1966 3 100 500

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 75 1999 1999 3 75 900

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 70 2011 2011 3 70 252

1,852

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RMF-290.00 130.00 11,674.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,090


